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17091787 DOMINGUEZ JORGE OSCA 1 398 a 14-05-00  55.778360 14-05-001 PRO
5 398 a  37.750000PRO

18461637 DOFFO RANIER GUSTAVO 1 324 a 14-05-00  35.471610 14-05-002 PRO

24003595 SOSA LORENA MARIA 16 423 a 14-05-00  31.399500 14-05-003 SEC

18461637 DOFFO RANIER GUSTAVO 5 324 a 14-05-00  31.208000 14-05-004 PRO

18461633 MARTINI REINALDO ARI 7 411 a 12-04-00  34.332000 12-04-005 PRO

28391961 SALATINO AIXA LUCIAN 4 315 a 11-04-09  35.870430 11-04-096 PRO
3 315 a  28.065000PRO

9 315 a  27.306000PRO

24 315 a  27.186000PRO

22469639 AGOSTINI MARIA ELENA 2 307 a 9-05-00  29.558650 9-05-007 PRO

22559549 LOPEZ ELIANA ELIZABE 1 398 a 9-01-00  45.875130 15-03-238 PRO
5 398 a  30.000000PRO

23259144 GUIÑAZU WALTER GASTO 11 293 a 8-05-00  36.241820 10-04-209 PRO
1 293 a  33.200130PRO

5 293 a  30.113000PRO

12 293 a  29.896000PRO

24 293 a  29.516000PRO

23647699 ORTIZ MONICA GABRIEL 1 171 a 6-05-00  24.000000 6-05-0010 PRO

22178144 VIDELA DANTE CEFERIN 4 315 a 6-04-29  30.697000 6-04-2911 PRO
24 315 a  28.520000PRO

3 315 a  28.030000PRO

9 315 a  28.000000PRO

29189785 ASENCIO MARIA JIMENA 2 307 a 6-03-22  29.724710 14-09-1912 PRO

26723896 PEDERNERA ROSA YOLAN 12 1280 a 5-05-27  29.889800 5-05-2713 PRO
10 1280 a  28.816000PRO

11 1280 a  28.397000PRO

25908133 CASTRO VERONICA ELIZ 2 294 a 4-04-00  31.025690 4-04-0014 PRO

27433520 PAVEZ GUILLERMO CEFE 12 362 a 3-04-29  26.729440 3-04-2915 PRO
19 362 a  26.443440PRO

5 362 a  26.326000PRO

11 362 a  26.000000PRO

29096955 MARTINEZ EUGENIA 3 1141 a 3-04-00  31.209290 3-04-0016 PRO
4 1141 a  31.209290PRO

21 1141 a  31.209290PRO

29342012 LOPEZ CLAUDIA IVANA 4 315 a 3-02-00  43.117730 3-02-0017 PRO
9 315 a  28.060500PRO

3 315 a  27.988500PRO

24 315 a  27.716000PRO

20578302 MARTIN ADRIANA MIRIA 9 425 a --  34.208020 --18 PRO
4 425 a  32.041660PRO

29096955 MARTINEZ EUGENIA 21 1141 a --  31.209290 --19 PRO
4 1141 a  31.209290PRO

21 1141 a  31.209290PRO

3 1141 a  31.209290PRO

4 1141 a  31.209290PRO

20578302 MARTIN ADRIANA MIRIA 5 425 a --  31.150000 --20 PRO

17091787 DOMINGUEZ JORGE OSCA 19 398 b1 14-05-00  50.023480 14-05-0021 PRO
5 398 b1  33.750000PRO



05/11/21

18:11:26

2

Fecha:

Hora:

Página:

ORDEN DE MERITOS CONCURSO DE CONCENTRACION - CERRADO
Esc.: 4-211 ANGEL OSCAR FUNES

AA-MM-DD

Docente

Area

Inc

Cat

An.Tit.Esc Pje. An.Tot.Esc.
AA-MM-DD

Orden Ant. Med.
AA-MM-DD

Cargo

18461637 DOFFO RANIER GUSTAVO 1 324 b1 14-05-00  31.471610 14-05-0022 PRO

18461633 MARTINI REINALDO ARI 4 411 b1 12-04-00  27.000000 12-04-0023 PRO

28391961 SALATINO AIXA LUCIAN 4 315 b1 11-04-09  31.870430 11-04-0924 PRO
7 315 b1  23.470000PRO

22469639 AGOSTINI MARIA ELENA 2 307 b1 9-05-00  25.558650 9-05-0025 PRO

22559549 LOPEZ ELIANA ELIZABE 19 398 b1 9-01-00  40.470040 15-03-2326 PRO
5 398 b1  26.000000PRO

23259144 GUIÑAZU WALTER GASTO 19 293 b1 8-05-00  29.746410 10-04-2027 PRO
1 293 b1  29.200130PRO

22178144 VIDELA DANTE CEFERIN 4 315 b1 6-04-29  26.697000 6-04-2928 PRO
7 315 b1  24.025000PRO

29189785 ASENCIO MARIA JIMENA 2 307 b1 6-03-22  25.724710 14-09-1929 PRO

26723896 PEDERNERA ROSA YOLAN 12 1280 b1 5-05-27  25.889800 5-05-2730 PRO
10 1280 b1  24.816000PRO

11 1280 b1  24.397000PRO

5 1280 b1  24.333800PRO

27433520 PAVEZ GUILLERMO CEFE 5 362 b1 3-04-29  22.326000 3-04-2931 PRO
4 362 b1  22.000000PRO

29096955 MARTINEZ EUGENIA 4 1141 b1 3-04-00  27.209290 3-04-0032 PRO
3 1141 b1  27.209290PRO

21 1141 b1  27.209290PRO

29342012 LOPEZ CLAUDIA IVANA 4 315 b1 3-02-00  39.117730 3-02-0033 PRO
7 315 b1  23.796500PRO

20578302 MARTIN ADRIANA MIRIA 9 425 b1 --  30.208020 --34 PRO
4 425 b1  28.041660PRO

1 425 b1  27.666060PRO

29096955 MARTINEZ EUGENIA 21 1141 b1 --  27.209290 --35 PRO
4 1141 b1  27.209290PRO

3 1141 b1  27.209290PRO

4 1141 b1  27.209290PRO

3 1141 b1  27.209290PRO

17091787 DOMINGUEZ JORGE OSCA 11 1152 b2 14-05-00  32.250000 14-05-0036 PRO

23647699 ORTIZ MONICA GABRIEL 12 171 b2 6-05-00  18.476000 6-05-0037 PRO
12 726 b2  18.476000PRO

19 171 b2  18.000000PRO

24 171 b2  18.000000PRO

11 171 b2  18.000000PRO

1 171 b2  18.000000PRO

5 171 b2  18.000000PRO

26723896 PEDERNERA ROSA YOLAN 9 276 b2 5-05-27  25.116800 5-05-2738 PRO
12 438 b2  24.389800PRO

27433520 PAVEZ GUILLERMO CEFE 9 276 b2 3-04-29  22.943440 3-04-2939 PRO

29342012 LOPEZ CLAUDIA IVANA 9 276 b2 3-02-00  24.560500 3-02-0040 PRO

17091787 DOMINGUEZ JORGE OSCA 14 521 c 14-05-00  46.670130 14-05-0041 PRO
19 1152 c  43.523480PRO

13 521 c  33.633300PRO

12 521 c  29.250000PRO

24 521 c  29.250000PRO
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10 521 c  29.250000PRO

11 521 c  29.250000PRO

15 521 c  26.250000PRO

22469639 AGOSTINI MARIA ELENA 2 307 c 9-05-00  18.558650 9-05-0042 PRO

23647699 ORTIZ MONICA GABRIEL 5 171 c 6-05-00  13.000000 6-05-0043 PRO

22178144 VIDELA DANTE CEFERIN 2 423 c 6-04-29  20.338000 6-04-2944 PRO
1 423 c  19.393000PRO

29189785 ASENCIO MARIA JIMENA 2 307 c 6-03-22  18.724710 14-09-1945 PRO

26723896 PEDERNERA ROSA YOLAN 9 276 c 5-05-27  20.116800 5-05-2746 PRO
4 438 c  17.863800PRO

5 438 c  17.833800PRO

27433520 PAVEZ GUILLERMO CEFE 9 276 c 3-04-29  17.943440 3-04-2947 PRO

29096955 MARTINEZ EUGENIA 3 1141 c 3-04-00  20.209290 3-04-0048 PRO

29342012 LOPEZ CLAUDIA IVANA 9 276 c 3-02-00  19.560500 3-02-0049 PRO

20578302 MARTIN ADRIANA MIRIA 12 750 c --  26.755020 --50 PRO
4 425 c  21.041660PRO

29096955 MARTINEZ EUGENIA 3 1141 c --  20.209290 --51 PRO


